Andhra F>radestr

SI
No.

Quantity Rate per Amount

1A% 2.00 Nos 1,95,275.00 NOS 3,90,550.00

35,149.50
35,149.50

+.00 Nos t 4,60,849.00
E. & O.E

Total
Tax Amount

35,149.50 35,149.50 70,299.00

Tax lnvoice

HSN/SAC

84158290

sGsr
ccsr

Bill Details:

0n Account 4,60,849.00 Dr

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Four Lakh Sixty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Nine Onty
Taxable
Value

3,90 550.00
Total:3,90,550.00

Tax Amount (in words)
Company's PAN

Declaration

INR Seventy Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Nine Only: AAEFU5565A 
company,s Bank Details

CGST
Rate Amour[

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of